Noook~whPE

Tooele Valley Rural Planning Organization
Meeting Agenda
Monday, March 14, 2022
1:30 pm —2:30 pm

This meeting is being held via Zoom.

To join the meeting using your computer CLICK HERE.

Meeting ID: 859 4015 9619; Passcode: 997081.
For mobile connectivity dial:1-253-215-8782.

December 13, 2021 Meeting Minutes
Midvalley Highway Environmental Update
Nationwide Competitive Funding Opportunities
State Legislative Update

Northeast Tooele County Story Map

Other Business

Next Meeting

( 5min)
(10 min)
(10 min)
( 5 min)
(15 min)
( 5 min)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85940159619?pwd=SnRiUVowWEl0RzNYN0ppTGRVa0tCZz09
https://wfrc.org/Committees/TooeleValleyRPO/2021/TooeleValleyRPO_2021Dec13MinutesDRAFT.pdf

